THE DATASHEET OF
TMR 4-2413WI
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DC/DC Converter TMR 4WI Series, 4 Watt
• Compact SIP-8 package
• Wide 4:1 input voltage range
• Temperature range –40° to +70°C
without derating

cient and compact solution for many applications.
Models
Order Code Input Voltage Output 1 Output 2 Efficiency
Range Vnom Imax Vnom Imax typ.
TMR 4-2411WI
9 - 36 VDC
(24 VDC nom.)
5 VDC 800 mA 79 %
TMR 4-2412WI 12 VDC 333 mA 83 %
TMR 4-2413WI 15 VDC 266 mA 83 %
TMR 4-2415WI 24 VDC 166 mA 83 %
TMR 4-2422WI +12 VDC 166 mA –12 VDC 166 mA 83 %
TMR 4-2423WI +15 VDC 133 mA –15 VDC 133 mA 83 %
TMR 4-4811WI
18 - 75 VDC
(48 VDC nom.)
5 VDC 800 mA 78 %